
USD 403 December 2020 OTIS-BISON

 Dec 1 Tuesday Dec 2 Wednesday Dec 3 Thursday Dec 4 Friday

Cereal Bar W.W. Bagel w/Toppings Blueberry Bubble Bread Breakfast Pizza
Yogurt Apple or Juice Mandarin Oranges or Juice Peaches or Juice

Strawberries & Bananas or Juice Milk Milk Milk
Milk Macaroni & Cheese  

Chili Grilled Chicken Sand. Meatballs Hamburger on a Bun
Tortilla Chips (9-12) Sweet Potato Fries W.W. Roll Lettuce & Tomato
Red Pepper Strips Green Beans Baked Beans Oven Fries

Peaches Fruit Cocktail Fresh Baby Carrots Rosy Applesauce
Cinnamon Roll Milk Strawberries & Pineapple Milk

Milk Milk  
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Dec 7 Monday Dec. 8 Tuesday Dec 9 Wednesday Dec 10 Thursday Dec 11 Friday
Cereal & String Cheese Pancake on a Stick Biscuits and Gravy Sausage Breakfast Sand. W.G Muffin
Mandarin Oranges or Juice Fruit Coctail or Juice Banana or Juice Pineapple or Juice Tropical Fruit or Juice

Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk
Pepperoni Pizza Lasagna Taco Burger Ham & Cheese Pocket Baked Ham

Broccoli floretts Garlic Bread Stick Tortilla Chips (6-12) Potato Wedges Mashed Potatoes
Cherry Tomatoes Garden Salad Lettuce and Tomato Red Bell Pepper Strips Green Beans

Fruit Cocktail Grapes Refried Beans Apple Slices W.W. Roll
Chocolate Chip Cookie Milk Pears Milk Ice Cream Cup

Milk Milk Peaches  (Apple Crisp 6-12)

    Milk

Dec. 14 Monday Dec. 15 Tuesday Dec. 16 Wednesday Dec. 17 Thursday Dec. 18 Friday
Mini Waffles w/Syrup Pancakes w/ Sausage Patty W.W. Bagel w/Toppings Long John Cinnamon Bun

Pineapple or Juice Tropical Fruit or Juice Strawberries or Juice Pears or Juice Fruit Cocktail or Juice
Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk

Chicken Nuggets Super Nacho Grilled Chicken Sand. Pulled Pork Sandwich Cheese Pizza
Savory Rice Lettuce and Tomatoes Corn Oven Fries Steamed Carrots

Cucumber Slices Refried Beans Tossed Salad Baked Beans Broccoli Florets
 Baby Carrots/Cherry Tomatoes Pineapple Chunks Peaches Rosy Applesauce Oranges and Pineapple

Pears Milk Milk  Milk Milk
Milk     

Dec. 21 Monday Dec. 22 Tuesday Dec. 23 Wednesday Dec. 24 Thursday Dec. 25 Friday
    No School

No School No School No School No School Merry Christmas!    

 
 
 
  
  
    

Dec. 28 Monday Dec 29 Tuesday Dec 30 Wednesday Dec 31 Thursday Jan 1 Wednesday
     

No School No School No School No School No School
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